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233663 Abbott , Cole M 10 2014 X
176353 Al-Sabba , Lugman M 10 2014 X
158901 Alayana , Borowick F 9 2015 X
247688 Bardell , Hailey F 9 2015 X
240524 Barker , Chris M 10 2014 X
176354 Barrett , Spencer M 9 2015 X
252616 Boggess , Taylor F 8 - X
165348 Borowick , Hunter M 11 2013 X
240520 Bower , Tabitha F 8 - X
145234 Bray , Madelyn F 12 2012 X
148576 Bray , Peyton A F 8 - X
252622 Camba , London F 8 - X
261455 Caudill , Will M 7 - X
147943 Cecil , Cabot M 11 2013 X
252617 Chan , Gabby F 7 - X
148688 Chopra , Arshi F 10 2014 X
145235 Conway , Ashley F 11 2013 X
148679 Curry , Matthew M 10 2014 X
185033 Dalmares , Peter M 7 - X
257796 Domene , Jamie M 9 2015 X
148655 Domene , Lindsey F 8 - X
148670 Druffel , Jude M 9 2015 X
240519 Ewton , Jack M 9 2015 X
252574 Fowler , Madison F 12 2012 X
209612 Franklin , Ethan M 11 2013 X
145241 Gnambo , Leanne Sarah F 11 2013 X
258606 Hall , Jared M 7 - X
138045 Haney , Sarah F 11 2013 X
209608 Harris , Michael M 12 2012 X
252575 Hernandez , Ian M 11 2014 X
252572 Hernando , Blair F 11 2013 X
145237 Howard , MacKenzie F 12 2012 X
158749 Howard , Madison M 12 2012 X
158902 Hunter , Borowick M 11 2013 X
148665 Jolgren , Davis M 9 2015 X
247689 Keeling , Avery F 9 2015 X
145238 Kinslow , Alexis F 12 2012 X
158750 Kinslow , Ian M 12 2012 X
148663 Liem , Donovan M 8 - X
148681 Liem , Patrick M 10 2014 X
240523 Liem , Shannon F 7 - X
257797 Malec , Hunter M 7 - X
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148671 Malone , Jadarius M 9 2015 X
209609 Mannel , Cooper M 12 2012 X
209611 McAfee , Lucy F 11 2013 X
148537 McCalpin , Jack M 8 - X
218863 Means-Simonsen , Jadon M 8 - X
209613 Mudd , Sara F 10 2014 X
148585 Osborne , Jamie F 10 2014 X
148691 Pitchford , Jack Oliver M 10 2014 X
138055 Pois , Zander M 11 2013 X
240522 Pois , Zoie F 8 - X
240521 Rudy , Adam M 9 2015 X
252620 Sharma , Deepak M 12 2012 X
148657 Springfield , Kami F 8 - X
252618 Stanway , Sam M 11 2013 X
147941 Tharp , Jakob M 11 2013 X
185032 Tharp , Noah M 8 - X
148555 Tyler , Jack M 9 2015 X
148673 Walker , Wilson M 9 2015 X
246921 Whitfield , Gregory M 9 2015 X
252621 Young , Skyler F 7 - X
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Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Aldridge, Jonah 
X Curry, Matthew 

Harris, Michael 
Howard, Madison 
Kinslow, Ian 

X Mannel, Cooper 
Pitchford, Jack Oliver
Rudy, Adam 
Sharma, Deepak 

X Townsend, Thomas 
X VelQuan, Donte 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Borowick, Hunter 
Cecil, Cabot 

X Fowler, Madison 
Hernandez, Ian 

X Hernando, Blair 
X Howard, MacKenzie 

Hunter, Borowick 
Means-Simonsen, Jadon 
Stanway, Sam 
Tharp, Jakob 
Tharp, Noah 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Fowler, Madison 
X Hernandez, Ian 

Hernando, Blair 
Howard, MacKenzie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ewton, Jack 
Mannel, Cooper 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bower, Tabitha 
Gnambo, Leanne Sarah
McAfee, Lucy 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abbott, Cole 
Al-Sabba, Lugman 
Barrett, Spencer 
Curry, Matthew 
Druffel, Jude 
Franklin, Ethan 
Harris, Michael 

X Hill, Jacob 

Pitchford, Jack Oliver
Rudy, Adam 
Tyler, Jack 
Whitfield, Gregory 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Caudill, Will 
Domene, Jamie 

X Druffel, Jude 
Hall, Jared 

X Hernando, Blair 
Kinslow, Ian 
Malec, Hunter 
Pitchford, Jack Oliver
Rudy, Adam 
Sharma, Deepak 
Tyler, Jack 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Abbott, Cole 
Barrett, Spencer 
Cecil, Cabot 
Dalmares, Peter 
Druffel, Jude 

X Franklin, Ethan 
Liem, Donovan 
Liem, Patrick 
Pois, Zander 
Whitfield, Gregory 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Boggess, Taylor 
Bower, Tabitha 
Chan, Gabby 
Domene, Lindsey 
Haney, Sarah 
Kinslow, Alexis 
Liem, Shannon 
Osborne, Jamie 
Springfield, Kami 
Young, Skyler 

Varsity
Volleyball

Alayana, Borowick 
Bardell, Hailey 
Bray, Madelyn 
Bray, Peyton A
Chopra, Arshi 
Conway, Ashley 

X Fakir, Kyra 
Haney, Sarah 
Keeling, Avery 
Mudd, Sara 

Pois, Zoie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Barker, Chris 
Barrett, Spencer 
Cecil, Cabot 
Dalmares, Peter 
Jolgren, Davis 
Liem, Donovan 
Liem, Patrick 
Malone, Jadarius 
McCalpin, Jack 
Pois, Zander 
Walker, Wilson 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Boggess, Taylor 
Camba, London 
Chan, Gabby 
Domene, Lindsey 
Kinslow, Alexis 
Liem, Shannon 
Osborne, Jamie 
Young, Skyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Aldridge, Jonah 
X Curry, Matthew 
X Howard, Madison 
X Mannel, Cooper 
X Pitchford, Jack Oliver
X VelQuan, Donte 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Druffel, Jude 
X Franklin, Ethan 
X Tyler, Jack 


